18
CORPORATION
OF AMERICA
Electrical
Pulse per Revolution Up to 1024
Supply Voltage 5Vdc, 12 Vdc, 15 Vdc
Output Format Dual Square Wave in Quadrature with
Index

20
How to order: SIZE 15 INCREMENTAL MODULAR
LBK– – – –
RESOLUTION
(cycles per round) VOLTAGE OUTPUT TERMINATION
STD.:
05=5VDC
OPTION:
12=12VDC
15=15VDC
FUNCTION CODE
STD.: 100 500
1000 1024
OPTION:
Consult Factory
STD.:
L=Line Driver
OPTION:
E=TTL or HTL
(5V)    (12/15V)
C=Open Collector
STD.:
0=Shieled Cable 3.3 ft.
OPTION:
1=Flat Ribbon Cable 20"
W/10pin C.
• Standard model has the following specifications.
OUTPUT FORMAT: Dual square wave in quadrqature with index. (A, B, Z)
Channel A leads B CCW rotation as viewed from encoder.
INDEX: There is no specified alignment between index and channels
CABLE: 3.3 ft. shielded cable
CONNECTION: +5V: White A: RED B: GREEN Z: YELLOW
0V: BLACK A: PINK B: BLUE Z: ORANGE
• Note: The factory will assist you in construction of the model no. including special specifications.
Please contact us. 1-800-35-SUMTAK
• Specifications subject to change without notice.
STD.:
366=Differential Line Driver
5VDC, with Index Ungated
1/4" Hub I.D., Shield Cable
2-Mounting Holes on 1.812" B.C.
Has ears
OPTION:
354=Differential Line Driver
5VDC, with Index Ungated
3/8" Hub I.D., Shielded Cable
2-Mounting Holes on
1.812" B.C.
Has ears
878=Differential Line Driver
5VDC, with Index Ungated
1/4" Hub I.D., Shielded Cable